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NO. TEAM NAME/SITE NAME 
	

CAPTAIN NAME/SITE ADDRESS 
	

PHONE 

29 MCKENZIE 
MCKENZIE LANDING 
	 715-635-2520 

52 STILL 
STILL BAR 
	 715-635-6527 

53 LIPSIE PINES 
LIPSIE PINES 
	 715-635-2446 

54 TWIN OAKS 
TWIN OAKS 
	 715-635-8026 

55 NORTHWINDS 
NORTHWINDS 
	 715-635-8089 

56 PRIME 
PRIME BAR 
	 715-635-3259 

57 WOBBLIN DUCK 
WOBBLIN DUCK 
	 715-931-7312 

Match Date Visiting Team Home Team Match Site 

Thu, 10/21/2021 MCKENZIE-29 
BYE.04w 

LIPSIE PINES-53 
PRIME-56 

WOBBLIN DUCK-57 
TWIN OAKS-54 
STILL-52 
NORTHWI NDS-55 

WOBBLIN DUCK 

)441 13Y E'At  
STILL EvAR 
NORTHWINDS 

Thu, 10/28/2021 STILL-52 
TWIN OAKS-54 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 
MCKENZIE-29 

Thu, 11/04/2021 
	

BN/C 
LIPSIE PINES-53 
PRIME-56 
NORTHWINDS-55 

PRIME-56 
LIPSIE PINES-53 

1_4\1/C b--vIkt:  
NORTHWINDS-55 

MCKENZIE-29 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 
TWIN OAKS-54 
STILL-52 

PRIME BAR 
LIPSIE PINES 

sg.v. .1/ gie sbasvf 

NORTHWINDS 

Irele• 	 ye to. 4- 

WOBBLIN DUCK 
TWIN OAKS 
STILL BAR 

Thu, 11/11/2021 WOBBLIN DUCK-57 
Ist,Y6 y 

MCKENZIE-29 
TWIN OAKS-54 

Thu, 11/18/2021 PRIME-56 
LIPSIE PINES-53 
NORTHWI NDS-55 
STILL-52 

PRIME-56 
LIPSIE PINES-53 
STILL-52 
NORTHWINDS-55 

MCKENZI E-29 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 
TWIN OAKS-54 

PRIME BAR 

STILL BAR 
NORTHWINDS 

Cb 'Cr  

,C.-,KENZIE LANDING 
WOBBLIN DUCK 
TWIN OAKS 

Thu, 11/25/2021 NO MATCHES THANKSGIVING 
Thu, 12/02/2021 LIPSIE PINES-53 

MCKENZIE-29 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 

ct.liYE 4 

PRIME-56 
TWIN OAKS-54 
STILL-52 
NORTHWINDS-55 

PRIME BAR 
TWIN OAKS 
STILL BAR 

ZYC-Sitatfit• 

 
 

 

Thu, 12/09/2021 NORTHWINDS-55 
STILL-52 
PRIME-56 

LIPSIE PINES-53 
7N. 12-X6 

MCKENZIE-29 

LIPSIE PINES 

&ye gs,,,v• 

ML KENZIE LANDING 

*Watch Played in a Foreign Site 
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Match Date 	Visiting Team 
Thu, 12/09/2021 TWIN OAKS-54 

Home Team 

WOBBLIN DUCK-57 

Match Site 

WOBBLIN DUCK 
Thu, 12/16/2021 NORTHWINDS-55 

STILL-52 
TWIN OAKS-54 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 

PRIME-56 
LIPSIF PINES-53 

9,w:e pF 

MCKENZIE-29 

PRIME BAR 
LIPS'm PINES 

MCKENZIE LANDING 
Thu, 12/23/2021 NO MATCHES XMAS 
Thu, 12/30/2021 NO MATCHES NEW YEAR 
Thu, 01/06/2022 NORTHWINDS-55 

LIPSIE PINES-53 
PRIME-56 

MCKENZIE-29 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 
TWIN OAKS-54 
STILL-52 

MCKENZIE LANDING 

TWIN OAKS 
STILL BAR 

Thu, 01/13/2022 TWIN OAKS-54 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 
MCKENZIE-29 
STILL-52 

Thu, 01/20/2022 LIPSIE PINES-53 
STILL-52 
PRIME-56 
NORTHWINDS-55 

Thu, 01/27/2022 	era FA''C '="t 
MCKENZIE-29 
TWIN OAKS-54 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 

Thu, 02/03/2022 PRIME-56 
NORTHWINDS-55 
TWIN OAKS-54 
STILL-52 

Thu, 02/10/2022 MCKENZIE-29 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 

3Yrr-toi a 
LIPSIE PINES-5a 

PRIME-56 
LIPSIE PINES-53 

V>\-i 	e  
NORTHWINDS-55 

MCKENZIE-29 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 
TWIN OAKS-54 

PRIME-56 
LIPSIE PINES-53 
STILL-52 
NORTHWINDS-55 

LIPSIE PINES-53 
Vz,,,t  -1( ,c,Itx itt 

MCKENZIE-2J 
WOBBLIN DUCK-57 

PRIME-56 
TWIN OAKS-54 
STILL-52 
NORTHWINDS-55 

PRIME BAR 
LIPSIE PINES 

r'Vc * • 

NORI HWINDS 

MCKENZIE LANDING 
WOBBLIN DUCK 
TWIN OAKS 

J►  WiC 
LIPSIE PINES 
STILL BAR 
NORTHWINDS  

'PSIE PINES 

i?A'C 
MCKENZIE LANDING 
WOBBLIN DUCK 

PRIME BAR 
TWIN OAKS 
r.kt . Y(t) 4' 4  
NORTHWINDS 

*Watch Played in a Foreign Site 
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